f MEKELTEK

G2511-125

Tuotekoodi:
Viivakoodi:
Design:

Tekniset tiedot

IImanottokierre BSP:

Letkun suosituskoko
(mm):

Paino (kg):
Pituus (mm):
Tarinaarvo:
EAC-sertifioitu:
EY-standardi:
EU-direktiivit:
Aaniteho:
Aanenpaine:
Malli tyyppi:

8423031700
1005197
Atlas Copco Tools

3/8 inch
13

1.8

209

6.5 m/s?

Kylla

EN ISO 11148-7
2006/42/EC

95 dB(A)

84 dB(A)

Angle




